March 27, 2017

Team

Evangel Baptist

First Baptist Church Palmetto
#2

West Bradenton Baptist
Palm View Baptist

Oasis

Saints Peter & Paul

Standings

D Division

Won Lost
12 2
10 4
8 6
5 9
4 10
3 11

RF
230
196

191
126
130
111

RA
97
142

143
205
212
185

Diff
133
54

48
-79
-82
-74

GB

4.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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