Standings

D Division

Team	Won	Lost	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Evangel Baptist	12	2	230	97	133	
First Baptist Church Palmetto	10	4	196	142	54	2.0
#2						
West Bradenton Baptist	8	6	191	143	48	4.0
Palm View Baptist	5	9	126	205	-79	7.0
Oasis	4	10	130	212	-82	8.0
Saints Peter & Paul	3	11	111	185	-74	9.0

March 27, 2017 Page 1 of 1